2025.12.29
M I : : Information may change without notice. Please check the website for the latest MID WHEELS by RAYS

information.

WHEELS MID RACING RO7 TypeS

/-‘-’Aciﬂ_g” ”Zi/peg

Lighter and tougher than ever.

Spec

Product Name MID RACING RO7 TypeS
Size 15inch/17inch/18inch
Construction Method Cast flow-formed 1-piece wheel
Safety Standards JWL VIA compliant
Color Semigloss Black(SBK)
Air Valve
Included Center Cap
Sticker Set
Optional Center cap ¥ 3,000

Air valve ¥ 800

Semigloss Black(SBK) (Without sticker)



Prices are noted in Japanese YEN(JPY). Specifications in the English version are intended for customers outside of Japan and do not include Japan sales tax.

INSET
(): HUB
CLEARANCE
(mm)
15x5J 45(35) 4 100
17x7J 48(42) 5 114.3
100
18x8J 45(42) 5
114.3

PRICE DISK
PROTRUSIO
N
SBK COLOR (mm)
67.1 29-13 31,000 9.9
73.1 29-13 41,000 5.1
67.1
29-13 50,500 4.6
73.1

1,102

1,521

1,190

1,521



