



# MID RACING R07 TypeS

Lighter and tougher than ever.

## Spec

Product Name	MID RACING R07 TypeS
Size	15inch/17inch/18inch
Construction Method	Cast flow-formed 1-piece wheel
Safety Standards	JWL VIA compliant
Color	Semigloss Black(SBK)
Included	Air Valve Center Cap Sticker Set
Optional	Center cap ¥3,000 Air valve ¥800



Semigloss Black(SBK) (With sticker)



Semigloss Black(SBK) (Without sticker)

Prices are noted in Japanese YEN(JPY). Specifications in the English version are intended for customers outside of Japan and do not include Japan sales tax.

SIZE	INSET ( ): HUB CLEARANCE ( mm )	HOLE	P.C.D.	HUB BORE ( $\phi$ )	DRILL ( $\phi$ )	PRICE		DISK PROTRUSIO N (mm)	Load (lbs)
						SBK COLOR			
<b>15x5J</b>	45(35)	4	100	67.1	29-13		31,000	9.9	1,102
<b>17x7J</b>	48(42)	5	114.3	73.1	29-13		41,000	5.1	1,521
<b>18x8J</b>	45(42)	5	100	67.1	29-13		50,500	4.6	1,190
			114.3	73.1					1,521